
Table 2.94a Household Income of Native Hawaiians by County in Hawai‘i: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Household Income in 

the Past 12 Months (In 

2010 Inflation-Adjusted 

Dollars) 

Native Hawaiian 

State of Hawaiÿi Hawaiÿi County Honolulu County Kauaÿi County Maui County 

Estimate 
Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 
Estimate 

Margin 

of Error 

Total 65,680 +/-1,513 12,714 +/-693 40,645 +/-1,133 3,179 +/-270 9,124 +/-568 

  Less than $10,000 4,331 +/-497 1,166 +/-206 2,524 +/-360 200 +/-97 441 +/-144 

  $10,000 to $14,999 2,298 +/-326 614 +/-162 1,398 +/-271 58 +/-34 228 +/-76 

  $15,000 to $19,999 2,334 +/-332 560 +/-165 1,368 +/-281 105 +/-61 301 +/-109 

  $20,000 to $24,999 2,863 +/-366 738 +/-185 1,536 +/-267 193 +/-81 396 +/-147 

  $25,000 to $29,999 2,970 +/-373 554 +/-151 1,740 +/-271 135 +/-69 536 +/-192 

  $30,000 to $34,999 3,097 +/-351 705 +/-148 1,689 +/-246 131 +/-71 564 +/-209 

  $35,000 to $39,999 2,723 +/-367 517 +/-154 1,595 +/-269 112 +/-43 499 +/-171 

  $40,000 to $44,999 3,876 +/-444 751 +/-187 2,046 +/-324 166 +/-82 908 +/-274 

  $45,000 to $49,999 2,330 +/-307 414 +/-130 1,366 +/-232 143 +/-63 407 +/-152 

  $50,000 to $59,999 4,889 +/-518 1,011 +/-227 2,706 +/-384 328 +/-107 844 +/-259 

  $60,000 to $74,999 7,195 +/-549 1,483 +/-283 4,556 +/-443 415 +/-147 741 +/-180 

  $75,000 to $99,999 10,320 +/-750 1,983 +/-299 6,554 +/-510 450 +/-137 1,333 +/-267 

  $100,000 to $124,999 6,664 +/-563 1,138 +/-226 4,361 +/-421 371 +/-106 794 +/-211 

  $125,000 to $149,999 3,683 +/-389 419 +/-114 2,586 +/-308 175 +/-68 503 +/-164 

  $150,000 to $199,999 3,776 +/-381 416 +/-122 2,961 +/-351 91 +/-55 308 +/-125 

  $200,000 or more 2,331 +/-311 245 +/-94 1,659 +/-267 106 +/-60 321 +/-137 

Median household income 62,852 +/-2,122 54,133 +/-4,099 68,004 +/-2,141 61,285 +/-7,067 52,933 +/-5,126 

 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. 2006-2010 American Community Survey Selected Population Tables. B19001: Household Income in the Past 12 
Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). 



Table 2.94b Native Hawaiian Household Income in Hawaiÿi County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Household Income in the 

Past 12 Months (In 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Hawaiÿi County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 64,382 +/-905 12,714 +/-693 

Less than $10,000 5,184 +/-443 1,166 +/-206 

$10,000 to $14,999 3,862 +/-412 614 +/-162 

$15,000 to $19,999 3,028 +/-359 560 +/-165 

$20,000 to $24,999 3,610 +/-442 738 +/-185 

$25,000 to $29,999 2,639 +/-324 554 +/-151 

$30,000 to $34,999 2,974 +/-388 705 +/-148 

$35,000 to $39,999 2,869 +/-369 517 +/-154 

$40,000 to $44,999 2,848 +/-365 751 +/-187 

$45,000 to $49,999 2,421 +/-329 414 +/-130 

$50,000 to $59,999 5,235 +/-491 1,011 +/-227 

$60,000 to $74,999 7,406 +/-575 1,483 +/-283 

$75,000 to $99,999 9,023 +/-620 1,983 +/-299 

$100,000 to $124,999 5,613 +/-517 1,138 +/-226 

$125,000 to $149,999 3,010 +/-381 419 +/-114 

$150,000 to $199,999 2,457 +/-321 416 +/-122 

$200,000 or more 2,203 +/-317 245 +/-94 

Median household income $54,996 +/-1,555 $54,133 +/-4,099 

 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. 2006-2010 American Community Survey Selected Population Tables. B19001: 
Household Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19013: Median Household 
Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars)



Table 2.94c Native Hawaiian Household Income in Honolulu County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Household Income in the 

Past 12 Months (In 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Honolulu County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 304,827 +/-1,467 40,645 +/-1,133 

Less than $10,000 16,397 +/-856 2,524 +/-360 

$10,000 to $14,999 9,260 +/-663 1,398 +/-271 

$15,000 to $19,999 10,042 +/-681 1,368 +/-281 

$20,000 to $24,999 11,086 +/-799 1,536 +/-267 

$25,000 to $29,999 11,716 +/-773 1,740 +/-271 

$30,000 to $34,999 12,181 +/-782 1,689 +/-246 

$35,000 to $39,999 11,520 +/-822 1,595 +/-269 

$40,000 to $44,999 12,803 +/-696 2,046 +/-324 

$45,000 to $49,999 11,481 +/-744 1,366 +/-232 

$50,000 to $59,999 23,343 +/-1,021 2,706 +/-384 

$60,000 to $74,999 33,193 +/-1,162 4,556 +/-443 

$75,000 to $99,999 46,346 +/-1,389 6,554 +/-510 

$100,000 to $124,999 33,466 +/-1,298 4,361 +/-421 

$125,000 to $149,999 22,468 +/-1,032 2,586 +/-308 

$150,000 to $199,999 21,714 +/-855 2,961 +/-351 

$200,000 or more 17,811 +/-773 1,659 +/-267 

Median household income $70,093 +/-725 $68,004 +/-2,141 

 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. 2006-2010 American Community Survey Selected Population Tables. B19001: 
Household Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19013: Median Household 
Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars)



Table 2.94d Native Hawaiian Household Income in Kauaÿi County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Household Income in the 

Past 12 Months (In 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Kauaÿi County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 21,710 +/-426 3,179 +/-270 

Less than $10,000 1,534 +/-262 200 +/-97 

$10,000 to $14,999 859 +/-188 58 +/-34 

$15,000 to $19,999 903 +/-191 105 +/-61 

$20,000 to $24,999 881 +/-163 193 +/-81 

$25,000 to $29,999 793 +/-144 135 +/-69 

$30,000 to $34,999 809 +/-190 131 +/-71 

$35,000 to $39,999 1,045 +/-219 112 +/-43 

$40,000 to $44,999 1,107 +/-211 166 +/-82 

$45,000 to $49,999 673 +/-152 143 +/-63 

$50,000 to $59,999 1,882 +/-211 328 +/-107 

$60,000 to $74,999 2,395 +/-320 415 +/-147 

$75,000 to $99,999 3,442 +/-389 450 +/-137 

$100,000 to $124,999 2,118 +/-283 371 +/-106 

$125,000 to $149,999 1,225 +/-195 175 +/-68 

$150,000 to $199,999 1,215 +/-210 91 +/-55 

$200,000 or more 829 +/-174 106 +/-60 

Median household income $62,531 +/-2,632 $61,285 +/-7,067 

 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. 2006-2010 American Community Survey Selected Population Tables. B19001: 
Household Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19013: Median Household 
Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars)



Table 2.94e Native Hawaiian Household Income in Maui County: Aggregated Years 2006-2010 

 

Household Income in the 

Past 12 Months (In 2010 

Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 

Maui County Native Hawaiian 

Estimate Margin of Error Estimate Margin of Error 

Total 51,281 +/-892 9,124 +/-568 

Less than $10,000 2,294 +/-312 441 +/-144 

$10,000 to $14,999 1,989 +/-349 228 +/-76 

$15,000 to $19,999 1,771 +/-310 301 +/-109 

$20,000 to $24,999 2,065 +/-380 396 +/-147 

$25,000 to $29,999 2,474 +/-423 536 +/-192 

$30,000 to $34,999 2,177 +/-378 564 +/-209 

$35,000 to $39,999 1,993 +/-334 499 +/-171 

$40,000 to $44,999 2,646 +/-425 908 +/-274 

$45,000 to $49,999 2,074 +/-347 407 +/-152 

$50,000 to $59,999 4,548 +/-463 844 +/-259 

$60,000 to $74,999 5,847 +/-592 741 +/-180 

$75,000 to $99,999 7,596 +/-597 1,333 +/-267 

$100,000 to $124,999 5,184 +/-583 794 +/-211 

$125,000 to $149,999 2,846 +/-342 503 +/-164 

$150,000 to $199,999 3,015 +/-404 308 +/-125 

$200,000 or more 2,762 +/-367 321 +/-137 

Median household income $63,989 +/-1,956 $52,933 +/-5,126 

 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau. 2006-2010 American Community Survey Selected Population Tables. B19001: 
Household Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars). B19013: Median Household 
Income in the Past 12 Months (In 2010 Inflation-Adjusted Dollars) 


